
Show #51923: CRCHA Show #5 (5/19/2023-5/21/2023)

110. NRCHA NPBX: Non Pro Boxing Go: C - Shown: 23

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 82 Rockin Boon San Shayna Andrews 144.50 Shayna Andrews$952.00

2 83 Catman N Robin Lacey Andrews 144.00 Shayna Andrews/Melissa$748.00

3T 39 Lenaliltothewright Linda Katz 143.50 Linda Katz$493.00

3T 54 Ima Diamond J Star Mike Brautovich 143.50 Mike Brautovich$493.00

5 53 Gunna B Lucky Debra Brautovich 142.50 Mike Brautovich$306.00

6T 18 Sweet Diamond Remedy Elizabeth Poor 141.50 Elizabeth Poor$204.00

6T 144 Linda Boon Lilia Kapuniai 141.50 Lilia Kapuniai$204.00

8T 79 Moms Stilish Lena Dawn Meinhold 141.00 Andrew Meinhold

8T 41 Flashy Onetime Pepto Cheri Barnes 141.00 Cheri Barnes

10T 99 Gotta Go Get It Diane Shaffer 140.50 Diane Shaffer

10T 133 Playtonic Cat Cassandra Krieg 140.50 Glen Ellen Livestock

12 148 IGO Real Smooth Sherrie Aquino 140.00 David & Sherrie Aquino

13T 73 Mister OMG Lauren Boychuk 139.00 Lauren Boychuk

13T 1 Bet Heza Prize Kristy Johnson 139.00 Kristy Johnson

15 176 Lucky Silver Cat Erin Henningsen 138.50 Ramona Koch

16 74 Little Morias Bet Lauren Boychuk 138.00 Lauren Boychuk

17 105 Not Justa Nutter Cat Barbara Giljum 137.00 Barbara Giljum

18T 174 KK Sugar Twist Joel Jewett 136.00 White Tail Ranch PH

18T 56 Shiney N Klass Shelly Mitchell 136.00 Shelly Mitchell

20 15 Let The Cash Ride Mel Smith 134.00 Mel Smith

21 173 SJR Katmandoo Joel Jewett 132.00 White Tail Ranch PH

22 31 Hi Brow Duce Serafina Madonna 66.50 Suzie Madonna

23 57 WR This Cats Shiny John Showalter 65.00 Loretta Showalter

111. CRCHA CNPBX: Non Pro Boxing Go: C - Shown: 23

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 82 Rockin Boon San Shayna Andrews 144.50 Shayna Andrews

2 83 Catman N Robin Lacey Andrews 144.00 Shayna Andrews/Melissa

3T 39 Lenaliltothewright Linda Katz 143.50 Linda Katz

3T 54 Ima Diamond J Star Mike Brautovich 143.50 Mike Brautovich

5 53 Gunna B Lucky Debra Brautovich 142.50 Mike Brautovich

6T 18 Sweet Diamond Remedy Elizabeth Poor 141.50 Elizabeth Poor

6T 144 Linda Boon Lilia Kapuniai 141.50 Lilia Kapuniai

8T 79 Moms Stilish Lena Dawn Meinhold 141.00 Andrew Meinhold

8T 41 Flashy Onetime Pepto Cheri Barnes 141.00 Cheri Barnes

10T 99 Gotta Go Get It Diane Shaffer 140.50 Diane Shaffer

10T 133 Playtonic Cat Cassandra Krieg 140.50 Glen Ellen Livestock

12 148 IGO Real Smooth Sherrie Aquino 140.00 David & Sherrie Aquino

13T 73 Mister OMG Lauren Boychuk 139.00 Lauren Boychuk

13T 1 Bet Heza Prize Kristy Johnson 139.00 Kristy Johnson

13T 167 Brilliant Spoonful Kim Boydstun 139.00 Kim Boydstun

16 176 Lucky Silver Cat Erin Henningsen 138.50 Ramona Koch

17 74 Little Morias Bet Lauren Boychuk 138.00 Lauren Boychuk

18T 174 KK Sugar Twist Joel Jewett 136.00 White Tail Ranch PH

18T 56 Shiney N Klass Shelly Mitchell 136.00 Shelly Mitchell
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20 15 Let The Cash Ride Mel Smith 134.00 Mel Smith

21 173 SJR Katmandoo Joel Jewett 132.00 White Tail Ranch PH

22 31 Hi Brow Duce Serafina Madonna 66.50 Suzie Madonna

23 57 WR This Cats Shiny John Showalter 65.00 Loretta Showalter

112. NRCHA INPBX: Intermediate Non Pro Boxing Go: C - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 82 Rockin Boon San Shayna Andrews 144.50 Shayna Andrews$225.00

2 39 Lenaliltothewright Linda Katz 143.50 Linda Katz$187.50

3 55 Magical Brother Analina Porsch 143.00 Analina Porsch$150.00

4 49 CP Metallic Dual Amy Etcheverry 142.00 Amy Etcheverry$112.50

5 88 Son Shining Hickory Martha Lefebvre 140.00 Martha Lefebvre$75.00

6 176 Lucky Silver Cat Erin Henningsen 138.50 Ramona Koch

7T 186 Oakies Lil Nic Meghan Mankins 134.00 Meghan Mankins

7T 65 Makin A Seen Madelyn Bloom 134.00 Madelyn Bloom

9 37 Boondocs Sally Rocks Gerrica Manda 121.00 Gerrica Manda

10 8 This Cats Forever Holli Hutz 67.50 Holli Hutz

113. CRCHA CINPBX: Intermediate Non Pro Boxing Go: C - Shown: 16

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 82 Rockin Boon San Shayna Andrews 144.50 Shayna Andrews

2 39 Lenaliltothewright Linda Katz 143.50 Linda Katz

3 55 Magical Brother Analina Porsch 143.00 Analina Porsch

4 49 CP Metallic Dual Amy Etcheverry 142.00 Amy Etcheverry

5 108 Im Kinda Smooth Becky Clark 141.50 Becky Clark

6 118 Justlikeuonlypretier Keri Tienken 141.00 Keri Tienken

7T 88 Son Shining Hickory Martha Lefebvre 140.00 Martha Lefebvre

7T 42 Mo Beta Melissa Alvarez 140.00 Melissa Alvarez

9 176 Lucky Silver Cat Erin Henningsen 138.50 Ramona Koch

10T 119 Tangys Classy Lights Keri Tienken 137.00 Keri Tienken

10T 147 Wise Bass Cat Christina Ruddy 137.00 Christina Ruddy

12T 186 Oakies Lil Nic Meghan Mankins 134.00 Meghan Mankins

12T 65 Makin A Seen Madelyn Bloom 134.00 Madelyn Bloom

14 109 Cinco De Mitch Becky Clark 130.00 Becky Clark

15 37 Boondocs Sally Rocks Gerrica Manda 121.00 Gerrica Manda

16 8 This Cats Forever Holli Hutz 67.50 Holli Hutz

114. NRCHA LNPBX: Limited Non Pro Boxing Go: C - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 108 Im Kinda Smooth Becky Clark 141.50 Becky Clark$255.00

2 42 Mo Beta Melissa Alvarez 140.00 Melissa Alvarez$212.50

3 7 Wendels New Edition Tootie Truesdell 139.50 Tootie Truesdell$170.00

4 176 Lucky Silver Cat Erin Henningsen 138.50 Ramona Koch$127.50

5 170 Shiney Nu Guns Deanna Johnson 137.50 Deanna Johnson$85.00

6 87 To Timing Pepto Liz Hudson 136.50 Liz Hudson

7T 169 Love Me One Time Deanna Johnson 135.00 Deanna Johnson

7T 120 Souls On Fire Jennifer Hooker 135.00 Jennifer Hooker

7T 32 Dunit In Chocolate Angelia Kourafas 135.00 Angelia Kourafas

10 30 Utah Cual Rey Carey Brock 134.00 Carey Brock
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11 58 CR Tuff Tabitha Kelly Roemer 130.50 Kelly Roemer

12 61 Stylish And Tuff Ashley Jackson 69.00 Kathleen Jackson

13 8 This Cats Forever Holli Hutz 67.50 Holli Hutz

14 76 NQH Starlights Cat Gayle Davis 63.50 Gayle Davis

115. CRCHA CLNPBX: Limited Non Pro Boxing Go: C - Shown: 19

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 2 Captain Jack Sparrow Amie Canby 141.00 Amie Canby

2T 92 Go Get It Blondee Jenna Pankey 139.50 Jenna Pankey

2T 7 Wendels New Edition Tootie Truesdell 139.50 Tootie Truesdell

4 80 Vodka And Ice Hayley Palmer 139.00 Hayley Palmer

5 176 Lucky Silver Cat Erin Henningsen 138.50 Ramona Koch

6 87 To Timing Pepto Liz Hudson 136.50 Liz Hudson

7 134 Ben Elizabeth Biller 136.00 Elizabeth Biller

8 32 Dunit In Chocolate Angelia Kourafas 135.00 Angelia Kourafas

9 58 CR Tuff Tabitha Kelly Roemer 130.50 Kelly Roemer

10 160 Smokinlilreinmaker Jim Kourafas 130.00 Jim Kourafas

11 124 Haida Heart Laura Matta 129.00 Laura Matta

12 25 Sky N Time Sherri Greco 128.00 Sherri Greco

13 61 Stylish And Tuff Ashley Jackson 69.00 Kathleen Jackson

14T 8 This Cats Forever Holli Hutz 67.50 Holli Hutz

14T 178 Rey Down South Patricia (Trecia) Thompson 67.50 Patricia (Trecia) Thompson

16 76 NQH Starlights Cat Gayle Davis 63.50 Gayle Davis
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